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Event 11a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
4000m Bot - Result

1. 12 Sophie MARR (EW) catch
Half Lap 14.405 (1)

Lap 1 23.108 23.108 (1)
Lap 2 16.542 39.650 (1)
Lap 3 16.407 56.057 (1)
Lap 4 16.524 1:12.582 (1)
Lap 5 16.617 1:29.200 (1)
Lap 6 16.861 1:46.061 (1)
Lap 7 1h16:05.460 1h17:51.521 (1)

1. 14 Alana FORSTER (EW) 5:06.907 +22h47:15.386
Half Lap 15.848 15.848 (2)

Lap 1 25.413 25.413 (2)
Lap 2 17.711 43.124 (2)
Lap 3 17.503 1:00.627 (2)
Lap 4 17.880 1:18.508 (2)
Lap 5 18.312 1:36.820 (2)
Lap 6 18.516 1:55.336 (2)
Lap 7 18.696 2:14.033 (1)
Lap 8 18.916 2:32.949 (1)
Lap 9 18.925 2:51.875 (1)

Lap 10 19.175 3:11.051 (1)
Lap 11 19.300 3:30.351 (1)
Lap 12 19.315 3:49.666 (1)
Lap 13 19.324 4:08.990 (1)
Lap 14 19.329 4:28.320 (1)
Lap 15 19.310 4:47.630 (1)
Lap 16 19.276 5:06.907 (1)


